Rev. 4158D–AERO–06/02
Rad. Hard
128K x 8
3.3-volt
Very Low Power
CMOS SRAM
M65609E
Features

11
4158D–AERO–06/02
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Contact Atmel for availability.
Part Number Temperature Range Speed Package Flow
MMDJ-65609EV-40 -55 to +125°C 40 ns FP32.4 Standard Mil
MMDJ-65609EV-40MQ -55 to +125°C 40 ns FP32.4 QML Q
MMDJ-65609EV-40-E 25°C 40 ns FP32.4 Engineering Samples
MMDJ-65609EV-40/883(1) -55 to +125°C 40 ns FP32.4 MIL 883 B
SMDJ-65609EV-40/883(1) -55 to +125°C 40 ns FP32.4 MIL 883 S
MM0-65609EV-40-E 25°C 40 ns Die Engineering Samples
MM0-65609EV-40MQ -55 to +125°C 40 ns Die QML Q
4158D–AERO–06/02